1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019467003321
Rao C. Radhakrishna (Calyampudi Radhakrishna), <1920-2023.>
Linear statistical inference and its applications / / C. Radhakrishna Rao

New York, : Wiley, 1973

9786612307348
9781282307346
1282307347
9780470316436
0470316438
9780470317143
0470317140

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (xx, 625 p.)

Wiley series in probability and mathematical statistics
Wiley series in probability and statistics

519.535

Mathematical statistics
Linear models (Statistics)

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"A Wiley-Interscience publication."
Includes bibliographies.

Algebra of Vectors and Matrices. Probability Theory, Tools and
Techniques. Continuous Probability Models. The Theory of Least
Squares and Analysis of Variance. Criteria and Methods of Estimation.
Large Sample Theory and Methods. Theory of Statistical Inference.
Multivariate Analysis. Publications of the Author. Author Index. Subject
Index.

This paperback reprint of the classic work on statistical inference
remains highly applicable to statistical analysis. The purpose of this
book is to present the theory and techniques of statistical inference in a
logically integrated and practical form.



