

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019467003321
Autore	Rao C. Radhakrishna (Calyampudi Radhakrishna), <1920-2023.>
Titolo	Linear statistical inference and its applications / / C. Radhakrishna Rao
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : Wiley, 1973
ISBN	9786612307348 9781282307346 1282307347 9780470316436 0470316438 9780470317143 0470317140
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (xx, 625 p.)
Collana	Wiley series in probability and mathematical statistics Wiley series in probability and statistics
Disciplina	519.535
Soggetti	Mathematical statistics Linear models (Statistics)
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"A Wiley-Interscience publication."
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographies.
Nota di contenuto	Algebra of Vectors and Matrices. Probability Theory, Tools and Techniques. Continuous Probability Models. The Theory of Least Squares and Analysis of Variance. Criteria and Methods of Estimation. Large Sample Theory and Methods. Theory of Statistical Inference. Multivariate Analysis. Publications of the Author. Author Index. Subject Index.
Sommario/riassunto	This paperback reprint of the classic work on statistical inference remains highly applicable to statistical analysis. The purpose of this book is to present the theory and techniques of statistical inference in a logically integrated and practical form.